Electricity
Oct

Nov
Dec
Jan
Feb
March
April
May
June
July
August
September

Water
Oct
Nov
Dec
Jan
Feb
March
April
May
June
July
August
September

Propane
Oct

Nov
Dec
Jan
Feb
March
April
May
June
July
August
September

Dickens County Utilities 2024-25

Usage KWH
17015

10747
161563
18559
16066
11340
10721
12321
17953

Usage Gallons
28,000

12,000
9,000
7,000

11,000
6,000
8,000
7,000

12,000

Usage Gallons

735
1195.2
1195.1

1078

Cost

$2,143.67

$1,682.71
$2,061.23
$2,544.90
$2,374.64
$1,711.89
$3,391.32
$1,623.83
$319.46

Cost

$1,224.00

$894.00
$872.00
$828.00
$951.00
$762.00
$828.00
$828.00
$894.00

Cost

$1,109.50
$2,127.46
$2,187.03
$2,060.01



