Dickens County Utilities 2024-25

Electricity	Usage KWH	Cost
Oct	17015	\$2,143.67
Nov	10747	\$1,682.71
Dec	15153	\$2,061.23
Jan	18559	\$2,544.90
Feb	16066	\$2,374.64
March	11340	\$1,711.89
April	10721	\$3,391.32
May	12321	\$1,623.83
June	17953	\$319.46
July		
August		
September		

Water	Usage Gallons	Cost
Oct	28,000	\$1,224.00
Nov	12,000	\$894.00
Dec	9,000	\$872.00
Jan	7,000	\$828.00
Feb	11,000	\$951.00
March	6,000	\$762.00
April	8,000	\$828.00
May	7,000	\$828.00
June	12,000	\$894.00
July		
August		
September		

Propane	Usage Gallons	Cost
Oct		
Nov		
Dec	735	\$1,109.50
Jan	1195.2	\$2,127.46
Feb	1195.1	\$2,187.03
March	1078	\$2,060.01
April		
May		
June		
July		
August		
September		